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Poll Result


MAPE 2021 November Special Elections
Report date: Friday 17 December 2021 00:00 CST


Local 1502 Vice President

Poll ID: 171120
As at Poll close: Thursday 16 December 2021 23:59 CST
Number of voters: 67 · Group size: 213 · Percentage voted: 31.46
Vote counting method: V1 FPTP (first-past-the-post)
Ranked by votes
	Rank
	Candidate ID
	Candidate
	Votes
	%

	1
	16124390
	Zac Echola
	38
	56.72

	2
	16124391
	John Hest
	29
	43.28
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